

Court No. - 70

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 23685
of 2023

Applicant :- Dinesh

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Pankaj Sharma

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.

As prayed, put up this case as fresh on 18.07.2023 before
appropriate Court.

Order Date :- 1.6.2023

S.Ali