

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 23685 of 2023

Applicant :- Dinesh

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Pankaj Sharma

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.

As prayed, list in the additional cause list on 06.02.2024.

Order Date :- 5.12.2023

S.Ali