



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 23685 of 2023

Dinesh

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Pankaj Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 72

HON'BLE JITENDRA KUMAR SINHA, J.

1. List has been revised. None appeared for the applicant. However, Shri B.P. Singh, learned A.G.A. for the State is present.
2. List this case on 16.04.2026 in the additional cause list at 2.00 p.m

March 20, 2026
SY

(Jitendra Kumar Sinha,J.)